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ACROSS
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Control

Brisk

Enact

Ancient Greek city
Region

Water closet
Constellation

Place to rest
Weapon
Impressionist painter
Parents and children
Accountant

Sun's name

Totals

Professional football team

Underground well
necessity

Steep

Eye liquid
Morning moisture
Season after winter
Come out

Remit

Ocean movement
Mother
Shout of joy

MAY

51
52
25
56
S7
60
64
65

67
71
72
73
74
g )
76

Old

Homeless person
Congressional vote
Pigpen

Source

Legends

Sticky black substance
Less than usual in size,
power or character
Lubricators

Limited (abbr.)
Double-reed instrument
Opp. of singular
Affirmative

Optical device
Stabilize



DOWN

1 Chinese seasoning
2 Imitate

3 Surface to air missile
4 Prune

5 Volcano

6 Precipitation

7 Exiled (2 wds.)

8 Unrefined metal

9 Green part of tree
10 Information

11 Chilly

12 Might

13 Frozen pizza brand
21 Lawyer's title

23 Deface

24 Brisk

25 South American plain

26 Cupboard or pantry
28 Tell a tall tale

31 __ Lanka

32 Armor plate

33 Matador’s passes at bull

34 Writer Bombeck
36 Preposition

38 Medicines

39 Heron

MAY

40
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58
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70

Overgrown
Estimated time of arrival
Mother's
Foes

Shoat

No

___disputed
Speak in public
Winged animals
Movie star
Northeast by east
Crests

Sword handle
Swerve

Day of wk.

Time period
Radiation dose
Cunning



